 2016 Microchip Technology Inc. DS60001391A-Page 1
BM62/64
Features
• Qualified for Bluetooth v4.2 specifications
• Worldwide regulatory certifications are planned
• Supports HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2, A2DP 1.3, SPP 1.2,
AVRCP 1.6
• Supports Bluetooth (BR/EDR/BLE) specifications

AVRCP profiles and both AAC and SBC codecs are
supported.
Table 1 provides ordering information for the BM62 and
BM64 Bluetooth 4.2 Stereo Audio modules.
TABLE 1: ORDERING INFORMATION
Device IC Description Shield Ordering No.
BM62 IS2062GM Bluetooth 4.2 Stereo Audio Module, Class2 with RF shield Yes BM62SPKS1MC2
BM62 IS2062GM Bluetooth 4.2 Stereo Audio Module, Class2 without RF shield No BM62SPKA1MC2
BM64 IS2064GM Bluetooth 4.2 Stereo Audio Module, Class2 with RF shield Yes BM64SPKS1MC2
BM64 IS2064GM Bluetooth 4.2 Stereo Audio Module, Class2 without RF shield No BM64SPKA1MC2
BM64 IS2064GM Bluetooth 4.2 Stereo Audio Module, Class1 with RF shield Yes BM64SPKS1MC1
BM64 IS2064GM Bluetooth 4.2 Stereo Audio Module, Class1 without RF shield No BM64SPKA1MC1
 2016 Microchip Technology Inc. DS60001391A-Page 3
BM62/64
The examples of typical application connections using
the BM62 and BM64 modules are shown in Figure 2